
RCM Client Reference List

Sutherland Dental
Management

Renken / Smile from
Within, LLC

Morrison Dental Group

IDSO - Independence DSO

Dr. Dental Management, LLC

Cindy Byrd - Insurance
Director

Jason Bartlett - RCM
Director

Dr. Scott Sutherland -
COO

Carrey Lasher - COO

Alicia Jones - HR Director

Dr. Joshua Renken -
Practice Owner

617-823-2111
jasonb@mydrdental.com

drjoshrenken@gmail.com

217-652-0977
alicia@renkendentistry.com

424-402-1810
scott@yourdigitalsmile.com

804 445 3515
carey@independencedso.com

757-808-5467
cbyrd@morrisondentalgroup.com
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RCM Client Reference List

SOH Dental

UME

Trident Endo

Alex Manzonelli -
Accounts Receivable
Manager

Rachel Izquierdo -
Director of Clinical
Operations

Rindy - Credentialing
Manager

Devin - RCM Manager

208-586-3333
rindy@umedentalgrowth.com

208-888-3521
devin@umedentalgrowth.com

636-328-7476
amanzonelli@mysohdental.com

301-358-5534 (ext 1209)
rizquierdo@tridento.com
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